
 Del Rio Middle School 
 Rams Basketball 2023 Schedule 

 Date  Day  Opponent  Site  7th Grade 
 White & 
 Blue 

 8th grade 
 White & 
 Blue 

 Nov. 16  Thursday  Carrizo  Springs  Del Rio  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Nov. 18  Saturday  Eagle Pass 
 Memorial 

 Del Rio  10:00  11:00  10:00  11:00 

 Nov. 20  Monday  Eagle Pass Jr 
 HIgh 

 Del Rio  10:00  11:00  10:00  11:00 

 Nov. 30  Thursday  Pearsall  Pearsall  4:30  5:30  6:30  7:30 

 Dec. 1  Friday  Eagle Pass 
 Tournament 

 Eagle Pass  TBA  TBA 

 Dec. 2  Saturday  Eagle Pass 
 Tournament 

 Eagle Pass  TBA  TBA 

 Dec. 4  Monday  Uvalde  Del Rio  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Dec. 7  Thursday  Sacred Heart  Sacred Heart  5:00 

 Dec. 11  Monday  Bandera  Bandera  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Dec. 18  Monday  Devine  Devine  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Dec. 21  Thursday  Sacred Heart  Sacred Heart  5:00 

 Jan. 11  Thursday  Carrizo Springs  Carrizo Springs  4:30  5:30  6:30  7:30 

 Jan. 18  Thursday  Pearsall  Del Rio  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Jan. 25  Thursday  Uvalde  Uvalde  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Feb. 1  Thursday  Bandera  Del Rio  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 Feb. 5  Monday  Devine  Del Rio  5:00  6:00  5:00  6:00 

 *** All time and dates are subject to change. Please check with coaches prior to game date for confirmation of the scheduled games.**  * 

 S  uperintendent:  Dr. Carlos Rios  Head Coach  : Jose  Nieto 
 8th Grade Principal  : Jorge Jurado  DRMS Coaches  :  Jerauld Smith, 
 7th Grade Principal  : Roger Soto  Robert Cardenas,  Gregory Torres, Edward Hildreth 
 Athletic Director  : Frenchey McCrea 
 Athletic Trainer  : Derek Dixon 
 Athletic Coordinators  :  Beatriz Lerma, Derek Casilla  s 


